NYS - Real Property System
County of Onondaga

Town of Marcellus
SWIS Code - 314089

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File

S495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 8,406,745

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
AG-MKTS L 305 19
RPTL 467
RPTL 425 7
RPTL 425 18
RPTL 483-a 2
50
0
50

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/9/2020 10:58:26

Total Assessed Value 7,986,408
Uniform Percentage 95.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
235,027 2.80
206,264 2.45
444,104 5.28
551,376 6.56
64,210 0.76
1,500,981 17.85
0 0.00
1,500,981 17.85

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Onondaga

Town of Skaneateles - 3150
Village of Skaneateles
SWIS Code - 315001

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Exemption

Code

12100
13500
13650
13660
13800
21600
25110
25230
25300
26100
28540
41400
41800
41834
41854
41930
47610

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

TOWN - GENERALLY

VG - GENERALLY

VG - CEMETERY LAND

SCHOOL DISTRICT

RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM
NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
VETERANS ORGANIZATION
NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUS CO - HOSTE
CLERGY

PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM
BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 446
RPTL 408
RPTL 462
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 452
RPTL 422
RPTL 460
RPTL 467
RPTL 425
RPTL 425
RPTL 459-¢
RPTL 485-b

Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L001

S495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 4/9/2020 10:58:26
School Detail Report Total Assessed Value 574,800,384
Uniform Percentage 91.00
Equalized Total Assessed Value 631,648,774
Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Exemptions Exemptions Exempted
4 45,164 0.01
4 5,961,642 0.94
19 9,202,505 1.46
1 451,648 0.07
2 35,908,352 5.68
3 2,092,088 0.33
7 11,205,704 1.77
2 13,670,051 2.16
3 1,650,431 0.26
1 420,989 0.07
1 608,901 0.10
2 3,296 0.00
34 4,092,980 0.65
132 9,950,339 1.58
312 10,258,232 1.62
1 89,729 0.01
2 584,885 0.09
530 106,196,936 16.81
0 0 0.00
530 106,196,936 16.81

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Onondaga

Town of Skaneateles
SWIS Code - 315089

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Exemption

Code

12100
13500
13510
13650
13800
18020
25110
25120
26100
26400
27350
41400
41700
41720
41730
41800
41834
41854
41930
42100
47610

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

TOWN - GENERALLY

TOWN - CEMETERY LAND

VG - GENERALLY

SCHOOL DISTRICT

MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
VETERANS ORGANIZATION

INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
CLERGY

AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM
SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 446
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 408
RPTL 412-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 452
RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446
RPTL 460
RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
AG MKTS L 306
RPTL 467
RPTL 425
RPTL 425
RPTL 459-¢
RPTL 483-a
RPTL 485-b

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/9/2020 10:58:26

Total Assessed Value 1,006,569,482
Uniform Percentage 91.00

1,106,120,310

Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Exemptions Exemptions Exempted

15 2,221,869 0.20

17 1,516,968 0.14

1 13,736 0.00

3 378,022 0.03

2 7,748,563 0.70

2 18,262,803 1.65

2 1,151,846 0.10

4 881,648 0.08

1 278,681 0.03

5 623,736 0.06

5 471,208 0.04

3 4,944 0.00

15 1,863,989 0.17

240 47,995,139 4.34

11 5,229,178 0.47

70 6,925,768 0.63

282 21,044,774 1.90

635 20,934,045 1.89

2 124,670 0.01

10 626,714 0.06

4 287,736 0.03

1,329 138,586,037 12.53

0 0 0.00

1,329 138,586,037 12.53

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 3 of 4



NYS - Real Property System
County of Onondaga

Town of Spafford
SWIS Code - 315200

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
26050 AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41400 CLERGY

41690 VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND AMB
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41805 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

41935 DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM
42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM
50000 SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File

S495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)

RPTL 406(1)

RPTL 420-a

RPTL 420-b

RPTL 450

RPTL 446

RPTL 460

RPTL 466-c,d,e,f,g,h&i
RPTL 483

AG-MKTS L 305

AG MKTS L 306
RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 459-c

RPTL 483-a

RPTL 487
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED

319,482,080

Number of
Exemptions

P NPk MWD

(62
~N

49
165

a ~ N B

330
5
335

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/9/2020 10:58:26

Total Assessed Value 271,559,768
Uniform Percentage 85.00

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

5,880
595,293
2,367,627
192,707
315,647
29,294
1,765
21,000
23,529
746,193
3,775,897
453,598
79,912
3,546,422
5,270,265
94,118
15,294
47,059
79,294

17,581,500
79,294
17,660,794

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.00
0.19
0.74
0.06
0.10
0.01
0.00
0.01
0.01
0.23
1.18
0.14
0.03
111
1.65
0.03
0.00
0.01
0.02

5.50
0.02
5.53

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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